
ANDHRA UNIVERSITY 

MSc COMPUTER SCIENCE I YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS MARCH - 2026 
(w .e.f. Admitted Batch (2024-2025) 

DATE 

21-03-2026 

23-03-2026 

24-03-2026 

25-03-2026 

26-03-2026 

DATE 

21-03-2026 

23-03-2026 

24-03-2026 

25-03-2026 

TIME-TABLE 
TIME: 2-00 P .M TO 5-00 P .M. 

DAY CODE SUBJECT MAX.MARKS 
SATURDAY 

SCS-S-1134 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 70MARKS 
MONDAY 

SCS-S-1135 DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ 70MARKS 
TUESDAY 

SCS-S-1136 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE 70MARKS 

WEDNESDAY OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING SCS-S-1137 
THROUGH JAVA 70MARKS THURSDAY 

SCS-S-1138 DATABASE MANGEMENT SYSTEMS 
70MARKS 

MSc COMPUTER SCIENCE I YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS MARCH -
2026 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

(w.e.f. Admitted Batch (2023-2024) 
TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 P.M. 

CODE SUBJECT 

DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL SCS-S-1128 
STRUCTURES .. .. 

DATA STRUCTURES AND FILE SCS-S-1129 
STRUCTURES 

SCS-S-1130 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE 

. . 

SCS-S-1131 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 
USING C++ AND JAVA 

(BY ORDER) 

MAX.MARKS 

70MARKS 

70MARKS 

70MARKS 

70MARKS 

(D,V.V.S NARAYANA) 
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS) 



DATE 

21-03-2026 

23-03-2026 

24-03-2026 

25-03-2026 

26-03-2026 

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY 

M.C.A I YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS MARCH - 2026 
(w.e.f. Admitted Batch (2023-2024 to 2025-2026) 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

TIME-TABLE 
TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 P .M. 

CODE 

51131 

51132 

51133 

51134 

51135 

SUBJECT MAX.MARKS 
DATA STRUCTURES AND 
ALGORITHMS 70MARKS 
PROBABILITY STATISTICS & 
QUEUING THEORY ·70MARKS 

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 70MARKS 
OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA 70MARKS 

OPERATING SYSTEMS 
70MARKS 

(BY ORDER) 

(D.V.V.S NARA Y ANA) 
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS) 
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