

# ANDHRA UNIVERSITY



**MSc COMPUTER SCIENCE I YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS MARCH - 2026**  
(w.e.f. Admitted Batch (2024-2025))

**TIME-TABLE**  
**TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 P.M.**

DATE	DAY	CODE	SUBJECT	MAX. MARKS
21-03-2026	SATURDAY	SCS-S-1134	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	70 MARKS
23-03-2026	MONDAY	SCS-S-1135	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	70 MARKS
24-03-2026	TUESDAY	SCS-S-1136	COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE	70 MARKS
25-03-2026	WEDNESDAY	SCS-S-1137	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH JAVA	70 MARKS
26-03-2026	THURSDAY	SCS-S-1138	DATABASE MANGEMENT SYSTEMS	70 MARKS

**MSc COMPUTER SCIENCE I YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS MARCH - 2026**

(w.e.f. Admitted Batch (2023-2024))

**TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 P.M.**

DATE	DAY	CODE	SUBJECT	MAX. MARKS
21-03-2026	SATURDAY	SCS-S-1128	DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES	70 MARKS
23-03-2026	MONDAY	SCS-S-1129	DATA STRUCTURES AND FILE STRUCTURES	70 MARKS
24-03-2026	TUESDAY	SCS-S-1130	COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE	70 MARKS
25-03-2026	WEDNESDAY	SCS-S-1131	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING C++ AND JAVA	70 MARKS

(BY ORDER)

*D.V.V.S Narayana* 20/2

(D.V.V.S NARAYANA)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS)

# ANDHRA UNIVERSITY



**M.C.A I YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS MARCH - 2026**  
(w.e.f. Admitted Batch (2023-2024 to 2025-2026))

**TIME-TABLE**  
**TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 P.M.**

DATE	DAY	CODE	SUBJECT	MAX. MARKS
21-03-2026	SATURDAY	51131	DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS	70 MARKS
23-03-2026	MONDAY	51132	PROBABILITY STATISTICS & QUEUING THEORY	70 MARKS
24-03-2026	TUESDAY	51133	COMPUTER ORGANIZATION	70 MARKS
25-03-2026	WEDNESDAY	51134	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA	70 MARKS
26-03-2026	THURSDAY	51135	OPERATING SYSTEMS	70 MARKS

(BY ORDER)

*D.V.V.S NARAYANA* 26/2

(D.V.V.S NARAYANA)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS)

e